Number
1
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Beretta
FNA
Sig
Sig
North American
S&w
S&w
S&wW
Desert Eagle
Rhino
Dan Wesson
Ruger
S&w
Bond Arms
S&wW
Ruger
S&wW
S&w
S&w
cz
S&wW
Colt
S&wW
Kimber
Glock
Colt
Colt
S&wW

Taurus
Glock

S&wW
Colt
Colt

Dan Wesson
Kimber
Colt
Kimber
Browning
Colt
Colt
S&w
Ruger
Remington
Sig Sauer
FNH
Colt
Colt
FNH
Standard
Colt
Kimber
Colt
Ruger
Kimber
Kimber
Sig Sauer
Colt
Browning Belgium
Browning Belgium
Browning Belgium
Colt
Colt

S&wW
S&wW
S&w

KEL-TEC
KEL-TEC
Henry
Ruger

Model
Single Action Army
P320 M17
M&P M2.0
M&P
PC1911
22/45 Lite
5906
FNX-45 Tactical
92FS Parabellum
510 Tactical
P238
P238
North American Arms
648
Python Elite
686-6
44 Mag
New Vagvero
357 Mag CTG
New Vagvero
1911
Ranger
686-6
357
M-629-1
29-2
29-10
Scorpion
686-6
840, Single Action Army
Performance Center 500
K65
Zevll Custom
M45-A1 Government Model
DA.33
Wyatt Deep Cover
640-3
629-6
629-6
Judge
34 Gen 4
500 Stainless
460 XVR
King Cobra
Anaconda Stainless
500 Stainless
657-5
19-3
986
64-3
66-2
New Bearcat
Competitor 629-6
Performance Center 627-6
Single Action Army 1871
Govnt Model Rail Gun
Valor Match Barrel
Custom Shop Pro CDP 2
Custom Govnt Model
Micro Carry STS
Buck Mark Patriot
MKIV Series 70 Govnt
Govnt Model 1911
SW1911TA
57
1911R1S
1911
5.7x28 wilazer-light
Defender Series 90
Commander Elite
FNS-9
1911 A1
1911
Sapphire Ultra 2
High Caliber Club
MK3 Hunter MK3 Target
Custom 2

Finish Year

1889 ??

1889 ??

Stainless

Custom 2
P220 Custom Equinox
Frontier Scout
Auto Pistol
Auto Pistol
Auto Pistol
Mustang Pocketlite
1911 Govnt Model
S&W 1911
M&P 5.7 Blue
M&P 5.7 Blue
SUB-2000 Blue
SUB-2000 Blue
Octagon 1/2 Stock Blue
10/22 Blue

Caliber

45acp
22LR
9mm
45acp
9mm
10mm
380auto
380auto

22 & 22 mag

22LR
357mag
357mag
44mag
357mag
357mag ctg
45 long colt
45acp
45colt
357mag
357
44mag
44mag
44mag
9mm
357mag
840colt
500 S&W
357mag
9mm

38spl + p
357mag
44mag
44mag
45LC & 410
9mm
500 S&W
460 S&W
357mag
45 Colt
500 S&W
41mag
357mag
omm
38spl
357mag
22LR
44mag
357mag
32-20
45acp
45acp
45acp
38 Super
380 auto
22Ir
45acp
9mm
45acp
5.7x28
45acp
45acp
5.7x28
45acp
45acp
9mm
45acp
45acp
omm
45acp
22Ir
45acp
45acp
45acp
22Ir
6mm/35mm
9mm
9mm
380 auto
45acp
45acp
5.7x28
5.7x28
9mm
9mm
45 Colt
22Ir

Barrel
Length
5

4.75
10.75

o
owaasa

w
a oo aaa

aN O w oo s
&

NI
NS oo
o B

3.25

16

Serial Number
254333
M17-133254
NMJ4648
NEW6690
ucu1147
390-72776
BDK3704
FX3V003439
BER452384
BBP0042539
27A121075
27B075586
Y5006
REZ9984
PE05098
C8sV1751
DK0008099
RH02577
SD018150
512-74754
VFA4880
84708
CTP8161
575-59504
AET3769
N604989
CSs0719
E000435
Ccuc3sr3
291276
JNM5688
NRA0208
BFUY798
14223EGA
6483
CTZ6284
CML6950
CRV7582
DAT6786
CX949355
BHLN873
CHM4118
CWs0274
RA223649
MM44392
CPH6446
CJR2258
2K38666
CXA37945
C1(U or C)06882
ABY1871
95-02420
CUE8272
BCF6080
234233
RG08061
1302800
KR100587
ELCEN9309
T0006823
US515YX02837
70G05001
9SS01583E
UCs3169
644-07793
RHH020072
54B050793
386205150
DR35455
NLCO0765
GKU0002815
GVT000252
LND184
KSU3798
NRAHCC288
272-10254
K606152
K541750
37B004668
1317PG
396044
625329
T213896
0910NRA14
14NRA0910
JBP0037
PJS4099
PJS5689
FY853
FH7D46
BBML00460C
0023-60610

Value $$

Special
Notes

$7500 - $10k  Engraved, all original

$3500 +/-

$2,750.00

$1000 +/-

$1700 +/-

NIB

Trijicon

22LR & 22 mag barrels

Python Elite

Gold Plated, New

NIB, Talo Exclusive, Customized

Dirty Harry Gun 1970s

$7500 - $10k  Engraved, all original

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

$1400 +/-

$1800 +/-

Chrome, Rare, Hand fitted

$7500 - $10k  Engraved, all original

$400.00

$800.00
$17000 +/-

$3000 +/-

$1,200.00

With ATN Ultrasight DC
New

With Streamlight TLR-2

Lawnman Series - Pat Garrett in box with papers
(RENASSANCE SET) RARE
(RENASSANCE SET)

#1 of 3 gun set in box
#2 of 3 gun set in box

#3 of 3 gun set in box (RENASSANCE SET)
#1 of 2 gun set in box (NRASET)
#2 of 2 gun set in box (NRA SET)

100th Anniversary of the 1911 in case with glass top
New

Henry 45 colt half rear stock
With ATI stock and muzzle brake



Number
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Brand
Marlin
Savage
Stoeger
S&wW
Howa
GForce Arms
S&w
Browning Belgium
Sprng Armry
S&wW
Ruger
Ruger
Roth-Steyr
Canik
Colt
Walther
Glock
KEL-TEC
Baretta
Colt
Browning
Remington
FNH
Colt
Kimber
Kimber
Stoeger
Springfield Armory
Colt
cz
S&wW
Sig Sauer
Sig Sauer
Kimber
Colt
Desert Eagle
Springfield Armory
Kimber
S&w
Kimber
Colt
FNH
HK
S&w
Beretta
Desert Eagle
Desert Eagle
S&w
Colt
HK
HK
S&w
V. Bernardelli
Intratec
KEL-TEC
Thompson Center
Dan Wesson

S&w
Dan Wesson
S&wW
S&wW
S&wW
S&w
S&w
Dan Wesson
S&wW
S&wW
Colt
S&w
S&w
Colt
S&w
Taurus
S&wW
S&w
S&w
Colt
S&wW
S&wW
Heritage
Colt
Dan Wesson
Colt
S&wW
Colt
Colt

Model
1895SBL
93
Stage Coach Gun
1854
1500
GF25
22A1
Buck Mark
XDsS-93.3
SW1911SC
Ruger-57
Ruger-57
M1907
SFX RIVAL
Govnt Model 1911
P1
44
CP33
M9
Single Action Army
Semi Auto
1911 R1
FNS-40
Govnt Model Series 70
Custom 2
NRA Protector
STR-9S Combat
SA-35
Commander
978D
39-2
P226 XFIVE
P320 XTEN
Custom 2 Team 2A
New Agent Lightwieght
1911 G.
XDS-45acp
Ultra Carry 2
59
NRA We the People
MK IV Series 80
Five-seveN
P2000
59
PX4 Storm
0.357
.50 AE
9mm
Pocket Positive 32Police CTG
USP Elite
VP9
M&P22
Gardone V.T.
TEC-9
P50 Pistol
Encore
357 Magnum CTG
MCD17-3
586
729/18-7
18-3
53
19-3
48-2
357 Magnum CTG
19-3
57-6
16-3
19-1
29-10
Cal. 22LR
27-2
67-5
Official Police
19-4
3C
Trooper MK 3
Governor
The Judge 4510
331
37 (AIRWEIGHT)
24-3
New Frontier 22
57-1
325
Rough Rider
Diamond Back
357 Magnum
Trooper MK 3
4
Officers Model Special
Police Positive

Finish
Stainless

Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Blue
Stainless
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Cerecote
Stainless
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Cerecote
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Year

1907

Caliber
45/70
22WMR
12ga
44mag
6.5CM
12ga
22Ir
22Ir
9mm
45acp
5.7x28
5.7x28
8mm
9x19
38 Super
9mm
22Ir
22Ir
9mm
45 Colt
6mm35.
45acp
40s&w
45acp
45acp
45acp
9x19
9mm
45acp
45acp
9mm
9mm
10mm
45acp
45acp
45acp
45acp
45acp
9mm
45acp
45acp
5.7x28
357sig
9mm
9x19
357mag
50 AE
9mm
32
45acp
9x19
22Ir
7.65
9mm
5.7x28
22-250
357mag
22Ir
357mag
22Ir
22Ir
22Mag
357mag
22Mag
357mag
357mag
41 mag
38spl
357mag
44mag
22Ir
357mag
38spl+P
22Ir
357mag
38spl
22mag
45 Colt
45 Colt
38 s&w
38spl
44s&w spl
22mag
41 mag
45acp
22Ir
38spl
357mag
357mag
22Ir
38spl
38spl

Barrel
Length
18
20
20
18.5
225
18
5.5
55
3.25

35

10
15
3.75
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Serial Number
MR45788F
1011274
C952331-23
LAS1056
B680955
23CM-2025
uDL8167
515MW17873
X$919675
UCT5864
641-48227
643-24488
45114
T6472-23CM12816
MHE103
278084W682
AEEWO002
M7P82
M9-149217
S87132A
433517
RH34614A
GKU0025284
55380G70
K369884
NRA200764
T6429-22AC01485
HP40636
1464WCA
F030099
A270926
47G056838
58525888
K654788
GT08315
G007668
X8503107
KU246673
A465150
K414196
LFA4749
386328446
124-000413
A332601
PX139012
37204925
42200391
HAC6404
89665
25-097143
224-023437
MP066163
832
125752
AAGX60
547913
39735
8K1950
AHV0983
CMZ4702
K904890
K441034
38356
K707417
360278
9K64961
CZA6256
K996171
K459602
CuuU1586
2436 $600 +/-
N176693
DBZ2037
37578
47K1120
25650
Y9264
CTL7338
AEE376844
38483
93067
AEJ1941
L24804
AJW1296
TRD0920
1BH670013
D88072
245013
86248J
37268
787993
234181

Value $$
$1200 +/-

$400.00

$250.00

$2100 +/-

$1000 +/-

$1000 +/-

$1000 +/-

With Simmons 22MAG Target Scope

New
New
Clip and Mint Condition
New with Mecanik Optic
New

X400 Ultra Light/Laser Combo
Threaded Barrel

Like New
New

Lasergrips Laser Grip
Project Freedom (New)
New with Competition Sights
New

New

Adjustable sights with 2 port comp

New with 2 magazines and shoulder strap

Thompson Center Scope 2.5x7-40

E12 stamped over Model and Serial #

Performance Center

45 Colt, 45 acp, .410ga 2 1/2 ammo accepted with grip laser

45 Colt, .410ga

Performance Center Thunder Ranch/Viridian laser light combo

New
New

E stamped above serial #
Adjustable Rear Sight



Barrel Special

Number Brand Model Year Caliber Length Serial Number Value $$ Notes
182 Colt New Service 38 WCF 7.5 9106
183 Webley &Scott Mark IV 38 5 72155 WAR FINISH, 155 stamped bottom of barrel
184 Para Ordinace Expert Carry 45acp 3 PA005205 Match Barrel
185 HK HK GMBH 9x19 4 74501 New, Same as gun in end of Die Hard Movie
186 Browning Black Label 1911 380 auto 35 51HZT09871 New
187 Desert Eagle 44 Magnum Pistol 44mag 6.5 35689
188 S&w 41 22Ir 5.6 UDT1633 Like New
189 Ruger 22/45 MK3 22Ir 4.5 275-58037 New
190 Ruger MK2 22Ir 6 216-26151
191 Sig Sauer P226 9mm 4.5 UuU760300
192 S&wW 22A-1 22Ir 55 UDL7156
193 S&wW 629-7 44mag 7.5 CVAT7266 Brake + Barrel 9 inches total, with UTG Red Dot
194 Saw 22Ir 6 15893 Call S&W for serial #
195 EIG 4 Shot pistol Stainless 22Ir 25 17229 break action 4 barrel Italian pistol
196 Waffenfavrik Steyr 1905 Artillary Lugar Blue 6.25 5806 $1500 +/- caliber? mint condition, Elevated 800yd sight
197 CcMC ball and cap single shot brass/steel 0.44 35 3964a Type of pistol used to shoot Lincoln
198 Nero 5 shot revolver brass/steel 2
199 P38 Blue 38 5 3823 Stamped on magazine 5506
200 Luger S4/42 Blue 9mm 4 8580 Stamped 1938 mint condition, HAS NAZI MARKS
201 Luger 42 Blue 9mm 7.75 1430 Stamped on top of barrel 1920 1918 adjustable sights
202 Derringer TA Blue 38 3 183450
203 S&wW Regulation Police Blue 38 3 4899
204 Colt Automatic Blue 32 4 431442
205 Nambu Type 14 Blue 8mm 45
206 19.3 semi-auto Stainless 4 50484
207 HK 416 Blue 22Ir 6 WHO002046 Ncstar 1x40 red dot scope. bi_pod and suppressor.
208 Palmetto State Armory PA-15 Multi Blue 5.7x28 5.5 SCD012251 L3 Eotech Scope Gemtech Suppressor, Alpine 22LR
209 Beretta CX4 Storm Blue 9mm 16.5 CX42243
210 CAL PAP M92PV Blue 762x39 9.25 M92PV015356
211 FNH PS90 BLue 5.7x28 16 FN077568 L3Eotech red dot
212 KelTech CMR-30 Blue 22 mag 16 Y1W70 Flip up sights
213 Rossi RH92 Blue 38 spl, 357 mag 12 K316845
214 Steyer-Mannlicher MP40 Blue 9x19 9.5 660 Foldable stock, shoulder strap
215 Tactical Solutions PAC-Lite Cerecote 22Ir 4.5 TS-13945 Oversized Target Grip
216 Sig Sauer 1911-22 Cerecote 22Ir 5 F182704
217 Kriss Vector SDP Blue 9mm 55 919P010832
218 Masterpiece Arms Blue 57x28 8 V8973 Muzzle break forearm grip
219 Rossi Single Shot Stainless 410 18.5 S41118TUF
220 Ruger AR-556 Blue 556 18 857-72621 Flag coat
221 Browning 1911-22 Blue 22 4.25 2011221157 100 Anniv. in case w KA-Bar Knife Commemorative set.
222 Colt 1911 Blue 45 5 1601-m2 1917 WWI Commemorative 1967, in comm box
223 Remington 1911 Blue 45acp 5 UMC22049 US Army issue commemorative set with holster, mag pouch, lanyard in case.
224 cz 75 Blue 40sw D225330 $500.00 tactical sports model with 3 17 round mags and case.
225 FNH 57 Blue 57x28 5 386304320
226 Beretta Extreme Plus Blue 12 ga 0644DU2020 DU edition in case. New in box
227 Beretta A400 Blue 20ga 0626DU2021 DU edition in case. New in box
228 Springfield Armory Storage Box Wooden Holds 5 1911s
229 KelTech RFB Blue 762 nato 18 T3R15 new
230 Tavor SAR Blue 223 16 T0038162 new
231 HK usc Blue 45acp 16 47-013823
232 KelTech KSG Blue 12 ga 18 X0911 sitemark red dot
233 KelTech P50 pistol blue 57x28 10 AAHC64 new in box
234 KelTech Sub2000 blue 9mm 16 23e0664 new in box
235 FN/Browning Canadian Artillary Set blue 9mm 5 4CHI536 $1500 +/- Elevated 500 yd sight, pistol/stock case, mint, with stamped SALTD1945 on stock
236 Browning 1886 blue 45-70 Govt 00493NY1C7
237 J Stevens Arms Co Favorite blue 32 long 24 998 manufacturing between 1915-1940
238 Heritge Rough Rider blue 22Ir 16 1BH642765 with rear stockshoulder strap new
239 Black Rain Ordinance Fall out 15 Stainless 556 16 BR032747
240 SKS K64505 Blue 7.62x39 20 CCCP11580 $1200 +/- Russian is usually worth more
241 TOKAREN 3840 Blue 7.62x54 245 T61466 $3500 +/- Russian
242 Winchester 100 blue 308 22 10211 $600 +/- Shoulder strap
243 Kimber Rimfire Conv Kit blue 22Ir 5 1100043 Target barrel in case, 2 clips. new in box
244 FNH FS2000 blue 556 16 51772 Eotech red dot sight
245 Mossberg 500C blue 20ga 18.5 T263053 3inch
246 Sig Sauer MCX blue 556 16 63C001863 Burris AR-332 sight shoulder strap
247 Colt AR15A3 blue 223 16 LBD031019 bump stock
248 YHM YHM-15 blue 57x28 16 YH2802 $1,500.00  SureFire Flashlight, forearm grip, Trijicon Agoc
249 Black Aces Tactical ProSeries 9 Stainless 12ga 8 PS900723 Folding stock,
250 DeadAir Mask HD Blue 22Ir 5 MHD-26718 22 Suppressor
251 Remington Woodsmaster 742 Blue 30.06 22 6955080
252 Remington 1100 Blue 12 30 L478126V Fixed full choke
253 Springfield Armory SAR-4800 Blue 308 20 SA-6321 $3500 +/- 1005-SA-48-match
254 Chiappa Triple Threat Blue 12 16 TC3676 $1,000.00 3 barrel shotgun, interchangeable chokes.
255 Browning 12 Blue 28 245 493 $600.00 Modified choke barrel, stamped NM872 on receiver.
256 Savage Arms MK-2 Blue 22Ir 22 1732915 $400.00 Threaded barrel
257 Remington 03-A3 Blue 30-06 24 3738379 $900 +/-
258 SAIGA A-12 12 ga 18 14604100 $800.00 Drum magazine
259 Christensen CA-15 Blue 556 16 CA03358 Carbon Fiber Barrel
260 PW Arms M.24-47 Blue 8mm 24 Y00379 $500.00 Shoulder strap and bayonette
261 GG Berry Side x side 10 ga Blue 10 ga 30 67 $2k -$4500  Damascus barrel, very well made! 10g worth more
262 Drilling Bemesu Blue 20 ga/7-8mm 26.5 5233 Engraved w Deer & Elk, has scope mount,Stamped on bottom barrel Nitro
263 Remington 770 Blue 270 win 22 M71951806 $250.00 with scope
264 Springfield Armory M1 Garand Blue 0.3 24 7000068
265 Springfield Armory M1 Garand Blue 0.3 24 2367 $3500 +/- D Model w proof stamps, Scope M84 7381 leather right hand cheek piece
266 Springfield Armory M1A Blue 03-08 22 284749 $1,300.00
267 Waffenfabrik 78 Blue 41 Swiss 22 162834 $700 +/- European Military, comes with cleaning rod. Late 1800s
268 Winchester 94 Blue 30-30 20 4265666
269 Winchester 94 Blue 30-30 20 2189657 Pre 1964
270 Sendera Corp XM15E2 Blue 556x45 20 8923
271 Weatherby Orion Blue 12ga 28 L02251 $700.00 NRA 1 of 50 high caliber club
272 Remington 7400 Blue 30-06 22 B8319036 Bushnell scope and shoulder strap

273 Browning 12 20ga 26 00493PN832



Number
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376

Brand
German K98
Black Rain Ordinance

Harrington & Richardson

Herstal Belgium
Remington
POF USA
Remington
Ruger
L1A1
Derya Arms
H&R Arms
Remington
Panther Arms
Springfield Armory
Ruger
Mega Arms
Smith & Wesson
cz
FN
RWC
Bushmaster
Colt
Black Forge
Spikes Tactical
Winchester
CIA
CAI
Spencer Rifle
Winchester
Christian Sturm/ Drilling
Browning
Savage Arms
Ruger
Thomson center
Savage Arms
Browning

Ruger
Browning

LBM Corp
Copy
Inland MFG

Browning Safari
Winchester
LBM Corp
Russia
Winchester
Volquartsen
Marlin
Savage
Ruger
Ruger
Magnum
Remington
Chinese
Alexander Arms
Mega Arms
Savage
FMK
Bergara
Steyr Mannlicher
DPMS
HK
Henry
US Carbine
Winchester
Browning
Colt
Stoeger
Steyr Mannlicher
Savage
Browning
Browing
Henry
AK Style
Winchester
Marlin
Springfield
Savage
SilencerCo
Remington
Browning
Remington
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning

Model
98
Fall Out 15
M12
FN12ga
222
P415
700
Target Ranch Rifle
Sporter
TM22-A-18
M1 Garand
541-T
A-15
M1 Garand
Precision
MATEN
M&P 1522
52
M16
Saiga
SAA
Competition
BF15
Crusader
1886
M47
M91-30
1860 3 band
1885 Low Wall
c1850s SxS
Belgium
high pressure
NO 1

model 24
65
M24/47
10/22
ABolt

US Carbine
US Carbine
US Carbine
US Carbine
Barll
Model 23 XTR
US Carbine
91-30
Marlin 336
FTA
XT-17
Mark I
American
American
MLR-1722M
1100LW

ULFVERH+T
Gator
110
AR-1 Patriot
B-14, BMP
HS .50
LR-308
MR 762-A1
Silver Eagle
30 Carbine
94 AE
53
M1911 A1

24
7
A-Bolt
1860
NPAPM70
7
Saftey
1884 Trap Door Cadet
24
Maxum 50
Rolling Block
A-Bolt
31
12
42
12
42
BLRLTWT
1886

stainless
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
aluminum
blue
blue
Cerecote
Cerecote
stainless
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
gold
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
stainless
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
stainless
blue
stainless
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
stainless
blue

Caliber
8mm
223
22Ir
12ga

Year

223
03-08
22Ir
30
22Ir
223-556
30
22Ir
Multi, 3-08
22Ir
762x45
556x45
7-62x39
450
223
300 blackout
50
45-70
0.303
7.62x54
56
25-20
16ga
221R
30-30
45-70
243
410/22
218 Bee

22Ir
22LR
7.35

30 M1
30 M1
30 M1
30 M1
7™MM
12 Gauge
30 M1

30-30
221R
17 HMR
22LR
223
350 Legend
22 WMR
20 GA

338 Lapua Mag
Multi
338 Lapua Mag
5.56
6.5CM
50BMG
308
308
22Ir
30 M1
30-30
32-20
45acp
45 colt
300WM
20ga,22Ir
348 Win
270win
44-40
7.62x39
348wcf
38-55

410,221
50 cal
7mm
300WM
16ga
20ga
410
28
410
243
45-70govt

Barrel
Length
24
16
27
18
23
16
26
18
20
18
24
23
16
24
18
21
16
20
20
16
20
18
16
16
26
24
28
28.5
32
27
18
255
26
20
24
24
24
18
21
20
31
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
23.5
28
17.5

18.5
25
255
26
1

16
26
36
18

20
18
20
22

26
24
24
22
24
16
23
26
30
24
20
30
24
27
25
25
25
25
19

Serial Number
81
BR045853
AX703350
11Bzx07249
5465
12bb12603
G6954697
582-31819
117825
TG970-21A06022
4745315
A1101781
F250083
3349944
842-203-73
MO1192
DTZ4568
1124
1124
13415278
jt002006
ccr001872
BF-00049
ch02510
44655
MK413526
9130466808

17252

3762693
225756
134-35596
8481
25M
0049PN167
7723
244-01253
01537PR136
P9616
1143103
3947115

5137802
3576848
107NV22464
290
3824451
MB7188
210609096
VSL02122
mm54140A
803344
692516947
691125933
98976
M522551K
66184
AA-ULF2228
MUR23887
H121069
FMK11547
ES61-06-212591-20
HS1001248
DP06691K
242-000974
SE005658
1491473
6367677
00493NM3F7
844128
W70820
175313
D996983
00493PR1R7
22933MW351
15NRA586
N-PAP000718
16500
90788
239618
2259397
14-13-032234-17
1901
3386MZ351
553087
00493PN932
00493NZ982
00493NM972
00493NZ882
07837ZT341
00493NY607

Value $$
$1000 +/-

$800.00

$1,200.00

$600.00

$1700 +/-

$600-$800

$450.00
$1,300.00

$800.00

$700.00

$3000 +/-
$400.00

$2000 +/-
$1,500.00

$1,500.00
$500 +/-
$300.00
$700.00
$350.00
$750 +/-
$1500 +/-
$700 +/-

$1500 +/-
$1,200.00
$2,000.00
$1500 +/-
$1700+/-
$800.00
$1,200.00
$300.00
$400.00
$500.00
$500.00

$800.00
$500 +/-

$1200 +/-

$1,500.00
$900.00
$1,500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$400.00

$1,000.00
$2,000.00

$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1000 +/-
$300.00
$1000 +/-
$600 +/-
$800.00

Special
Notes
1937 Stamped on top
Aim point red dot
Competition bench 22 Cross country
Self loading police stamped on side, semiauto

Leupold, double trigger, shoulder strap, twist barrel, Monte Carlo stock

Multicaliber, 556 barrel

Remington scope

New

Scope rail mounted

Made in Turkey

Shoulder Strap

With Zeiss scope, heavy barrel

Stream Lite TLR-2s Laser Light Combo, Vortex Stripe Fire Sight

Adjustable cheek riser

True Glow scope

Non import with bayonette
Ambidextrous safety forearm pistol grip
Forearm pistol grip

Millet-DMS-1 scope

Drum magazine
Vortex red dot
MFG 1890

Fixed bayonette
56 Cal.
Octagon Barrel Flip up from sight

Hammer, horn, Custom engraved stag and rabbit, Bone trigger guard, late 1800s

Nikon scope
Redfield 5 Star scope
Simmons scope 22 Mag

Bushnell Buckhorn scope dual 30 rd mag

chinese

This is a copy but still worth $500- $700

Simmons AETEC scope

sling

Original Sniper, Numbers match, Russia scope, sling
Padded sling

dual 30 round clip, Tasco accu dot scope, threaded barrel
marlin scope

8 Point scope 9x

chinese

Accutac bipod, Adjustable Stock, Vortex Viper PST

Launcher

Harris bipod, adjustable stock, Trijicon accupoint 5-20x50

Wilson Arms barrel, Silencer Co- Model Saker556KASR#556k-4633
Advanced Armament, Titan-TI #T100079, Burris Scope, Bipod
Siimons Scope, Bipod,

Bipod , Eotech Infared

Bipod , Tirjicon ACOG

Number 7 of 25 Butler County Edition

US Army

Silver Antler scope

Leupold Scope, White gold Medallion

High Caliber Club NRA

Wolverine PBS-1,s/n- AK01991 Dead Air supressor

Early Marlin, Patent dates Oct 11, 1887- April 2, 1889

Left Handed

Number 1 of 3,000



Barrel Special

Number Brand Model Finish Year Caliber Length Serial Number Value $$ Notes
377 Browning 32 blue 22Ir 24 00493NZ496 $500.00
378 Browning 7 blue 348win 20 00493PR1C7
379 Browning 7 blue 348win 24 00493PR6R7
380 Browning 65 blue 218 bee 24 00493PN667
381 Browning 7 blue 348win 20 00493PR6C7
382 Winchester 97, Trench Gun blue 12ga 20 934936 Trench Shotgun, Pump while holding trigger, Bayonet mount, has proof marks
383 Thompson 1927 A5 blue 45acp 13.5 3241P Semi Auto Thompson Carbine
384 Thompson US 1928 blue 45acp 13.5 2297A Full Auto Thompson Sub Macine gun
385 Thompson 1927 A1 blue 45acp 18.5 KM3018 Semi Auto Thompson Carbine
386 Springfield M1 blue 308 24 18427 $1,500.00
387 Chiappa Firearms Little Badger blue 22mag 16 15B04662
388 Enfield L42A1D71/M47C blue 1945 308 275 AST7744 $9000 +/- Enfield Sniper Rifle Kit with Filed box
389 MG MG-42 blue 1944 308 26 SA24432 MG-42 upper with tripod and AR lower Surplus Ammo & Arms
390 Hornady Zombie Max brass 223 rem 55 grain Zmax 4 boxes
391 National Police SDR brass 223 rem 55gr frangible 3 boxes
392 Speer Gold dot brass 223 rem 55gr personal protection 7 boxes
393 Misc. Box brass 223 rem Mixed ammo approx. 100 rounds
394 Bag of 223 blanks brass 223 rem blank ammunition approx. 50 rounds
395 Box of 50 soft point brass 223 rem mtm case guard case green
396 2 boxes armor peircing brass 223 rem 1 mtm case guard box 50 rounds, box loose approx. 100 rounds
397 Independence ammo full metal jacket 55gr brass 5.56 independence 5.56mm x 45mm 15 boxes, in ammo can
398 american eagle full metal jacket 55gr brass 223 rem AR 223 10 twenty round boxes ans 5 one hundred round boxes
399 PMC full metal jacket 52gr brass 5.56 1000 round case , 50 boxes of 20
400 Arms core USA full metal jacket 55gr brass 223 rem 1000 round case
401 American eagle full metal jacket 149gr brass 7.62mm x 51mm 500 round (308) federal
402 Military can p871 223 rem sealed ammo can 1000 rounds
403 federal full metal jacket 55gr metal case 223 rem 1000 rounds
404 Olin full metal jacket 147gr brass 308 147gr ball 9 boxex of 20
405 WPA full metal jacket 145gr metal case 308 2 boxes of 20 rounds
406 Corbon performance match brass 308 4 boxes of 20 rounds 1000 fps sub sonic 185gr FMJ-RBT
407 Rheminghton Express core-lokt brass 308 180gr sp 2 boxes
408 Norma USA Tac- 308 brass 308 full metal jacket 150gr 5 boxes of 20
409 American eagle full metal jacket boat tail brass 30-06 sprg 9 boxes of 20 rounds (federal)
410 Rheminghton Core-lokt brass 30-06 sprg 180gr 2 boxes of 20 rounds
411 2 ammo cans full metal jacket 230gr brass .45 ACP 2000 rounds 1000 rounds per can
412 Sellier & Bellot full metal jacket 230gr brass .45 ACP 14 boxes of 50 rounds
413 Blazer full metal jacket 230gr metal case .45 ACP 4 boxes of 50 rounds
414 Fiocchi full metal jacket 230gr brass .45 ACP 1 box of 50
415 umc full metal jacket 230gr steel case .45 ACP 1 box of 250
416 WPA polyformance 123gr fmj steel case 7.62mm x 39mm 49 boxes of 20 rounds
417 Tulammo full metal jacket 122gr fmj steel case 7.62mm x 39mm 50 boxes of 20 rounds
418 Inter arms M1 carbine 110gr soft point brass 30 carbine 20 boxes of 50 rounds
419 PPU ammo m1 carbine fmj 110gr brass 30 carbine 5 boxes of 50 rounds
420 Rheminghton m1 carbine 110gr fmj brass 30 carbine 2 boxes of 50 rounds
421 Lake city army m1 carbine fmj brass 30 carbine 2 boxes of 50 rounds
422 PMC Bronze 660gr fmj-bt brass 50 BMG 14 boxes of 10 rounds
423 American eagle XM33 660gr fmj-bt brass 50 BMG 3 boxes of 10 rounds
424 federal American eagle 40gr fmj brass 5.7mm x 28mm 32 boxes of 50 rounds
425 Fiocchi Range Dynamics 62gr fmj brass 5.7mm x 28mm 2 boxes of 50 rounds sub sonic
426 FNH USA Hornady V-max 40gr brass 5.7mm x 28mm 65 boxes of 50 rounds
427 FNH USA Hornady V-max 40gr Brass 5.7mm x 28mm 3 boxes of 500 rounds
428 Federal 40gr TMJ Brass 5.7mm x 28mm 3 boxes of 500 rounds
429 Rheminghton Light target load Brass 12 guage 10 boxes of 25 1 1/8 ounce 8 shot
430 Estate Target Load Brass 20 guage 10 boxes of 25  7/8 ounce 7 1/2 shot
431 Rhemington Target Load Brass 20 guage 9 boxes of 25 7/8 ounces 9 shot
432 Rhemington Game load Brass 20 guage 1 boxof 25  7/8 ounce 8 shot
433 Royal Buck Rio royal buck Brass 12 guage 36 boxes of 5 shells 9 pellets of double ought buck
434 Exotic Products Shorty 3 buck Brass 12 guage 2 packs of 5 plus single
435 Winchester Supreme 000buck Brass 12 guage 3 inch 1 pack 4 shells
436 Winchester Game load Brass 20 guage 1 box of 25 7 1/2 shot
437 Fiocchi Chemical Tracer Brass 12 guage 1 box of 10 shells 3/4 ounce 8 shot
438 Wichester PDX1 Defender combo metal case 45 colt/410 1 box 6 410s and 8 45s
439 Federal Buckshot 3inch Brass 20 guage 1 box of 5 shells
440 Intrepid Ras 12 Brass 12 guage 52 boxes of 5 shells 000 buck
441 Hornady Critical defense brass 410 1 box of 20 shells
442 Winchester game load brass 410 1 box of 25 shells
443 Winchester PDX1 Defender metal case 410 2 boxes of 10 shells
445 Federal 000 buck brass 410 15 shells
446 Winchester high strength brass 410 1 box of 25 shells
447 Federal 410 handgun brass 410 000 buck 1 box of 20
448 Olin Buckshot 3inch metal case 12 guage 6 boxes of 5 shells
449 Tannerite mix and shoot 2 packs of mix and shoots
450 Caldwell Hearing protectors 3 pairs.
451 Bushnell Binoculars 4 x 12 power with case/fanny pack
452 Legacy Quest Friends of NRA wood Clock, Barometer, Thermometer. Handmade by Pete Warren
453 Legacy Quest NRA desktop note holder wood Handmade by Terry Jones
454 Kabar Knife NRA Knife in Glass Case black Freinds of NRA Knife in glass front display case with magnetic holder
455 Case XX Knife NRA 30th Annv. stainless 30th Annv. Friends of NRA bone handle skinner knife with sheath
456 Normandy
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468

469



Barrel Special
Number Brand Model Year Caliber Length Serial Number Value $$ Notes
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483




Number
1
30
34
35
44
45
55
56
59
62
63
69
70
73
80
75
82
82
104
109
13
118
124
130
163
176
138
172
166
178
180
181
182
204
222
306
247
355
31
36
37
38
39
42
43
46
47
48
49
50

53
54

64

83

84

85

93

%

99

120
128
137
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
155
156
157
158
159
161
162
164
165
167
133
169

179

Brand
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt

Model

840
M45-A1 Government Model
D.A.33
King Cobra
Anaconda
Single Action Army 1871
Govnt Model Rail Gun
Custom Govnt Model
MKIV Series 70 Govnt
Govnt Model 1911
Defender Series 90
Commander Elite
1911
Frontier Scout
High Caliber Club
Mustang Pocketlite
1911 Govnt Model
Govnt Model 1911
Single Action Army
Govnt Model Series 70
Commander
New Agent Lightwieght
MK IV Series 80
Official Police
Diamond Back
Pocket Positive 32Police CTG
New Frontier 22
Trooper MK 3
Trooper MK 3
Officers Model Special
Police Positive
New Service
Automatic
1911
Competition
AR15A3
M1911 A1
Performance Center 500
Wyatt Deep Cover
640-3
629-6
629-6
500
460 XVR
500
657-5
19-3
986
64-3
66-2
Competitor 629-6
Performance Center 627-6
SW1911TA
S&W 1911
M&P 5.7
M&P 5.7
1854
22AA1
Sw1911SC
39-2
59
9mm
MCD17-3
586
729/18-7
18-3
53
19-3
48-2
19-3
57-6
16-3
19-1
29-10
27-2
67-5
19-4
3C
Governor
59
3341
37 (AIRWEIGHT)
24-3
5741
325
M&P22
M&P M2.0
M&P
PC1911
5906
4
22A-1
629-7

648

Finish

Stainless

Stainless
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Stainless
Stainless
Stainless

Blue
Blue
Stainless
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Caliber

840colt

357mag
45 Colt
32-20
45acp
38 Super
45acp
9mm
45acp
45acp
45acp
22ir
45acp
380 auto
45acp
38 Super
45 Colt
45acp
45acp
45acp
45acp
22Ir
38spl
32
22mag
22mag
357mag
38spl
38spl
38 WCF
32
45
223
223
45acp
500 S&W
38spl +p
357mag
44mag
44mag
500 S&W
460 S&W
500 S&W
41mag
357mag
9mm
38spl
357mag
44mag
357mag
45acp
45acp
5.7x28
5.7x28
44mag
22Ir
45acp

22Ir
357mag
22ir
22Ir
22Mag
357mag
22Mag
357mag
41 mag
38spl
357mag
44mag
357mag
38spl+P
357mag
38spl
45 Colt
9mm
38 s&w
38spl
44s8&w spl
41 mag
45acp
22Ir

Barrel
Length Serial Number
5 254333
475 291276
14223EGA
6483
RA223649
MM44392
55 234233
5 RG08061
5 ELCEN9309
5 70G05001
5 9SS01583E
.25 DR35455
5 NLC0765
5 LND184
4.5 1317PG
5 NRAHCC288
275 0910NRA14
5 14NRA0910
5 MHE103
55 S87132A
5 55380G70
425 1464WCA
3.25 GT08315
4 LFA4749
6 37578
4 D88072
3.5 89665
45 L24804
4 Y9264
4 86248J
6 787993
4 234181
7.5 9106
431442
1601-m2
18 ccr001872
16 LBD031019
5 844128
10.75 JNM5688
CTZ6284
CML6950
CRV7582
DAT6786
CHM4118
Cws0274
CPH6446
CJR2258
2K38666
CXA37945
C1(U or C)06882
ABY1871
CUE8272
BCF6080
5 ucs3169
5 JBP0037
5.25 PJS4099
5.25 PJS5689
18.5 LAS1056
55 uDL8167
4 UCT5864
4 A270926
4 A465150
5 HAC6404
6 8K1950
6 AHV0983
4 CMz4702
4 K904890
6 K441034
38356
K707417
9K64961
CZA6256
K996171
K459602
CUU1586
N176693
DBZ2037
47K1120
25650
CTL7338
A332601
38483
93067
AEJ1941
AJW1296
TRD0920
MP066163
NMJ4648
NEW6690
ucu1147
BDK3704
5.6 UDT1633
55 UDL7156
75 CVAT7266
6 15893
6 37268
REZ9984

- N
innaaami‘:aanomaz
>

A r s

Special
Notes

Lawnman Series - Pat Garrett in box with papers
#1 of 2 gun set in box

#2 of 2 gun set in box

New

New
Lasergrips Laser Grip

Adjustable Rear Sight

1917 WWI Commemorative 1967, in comm box

bump stock
US Army

100th Anniversary of the 1911 in case with glass top

New
E12 stamped over Model and Serial #

Performance Center

45 Colt, 45 acp, .410ga 2 1/2 ammo accepted with grip laser

Performance Center Thunder Ranch/Viridian laser light combo

Like New

Brake + Barrel 9 inches total, with UTG Red Dot
Call S&W for serial #
E stamped above serial #



Barrel Special

Number Brand Model Finish Year Caliber Length Serial Number Value $$ Notes
15 saw Python Elite 357mag PE05098
16 saw 686-6 357mag CsV1751
21 s&w 1911 45acp VFA4880
23 sS&w 686-6 357mag CTP8161
25 s&w M-629-1 44mag AET3769
26 S&wW 29-2 44mag N604989
27 s&w 29-10 44mag CSs0719
29 s&w 686-6 357mag CuC3873
203 Sa&w Regulation Police Blue 38 3 4899
290 S&wW M&P 1522 Blue 22Ir 16 DTZ4568 True Glow scope
52 Ruger New Bearcat 22LR 95-02420
76 Ruger MK3 Hunter MK3 Target 22Ir 7 272-10254 With ATN Ultrasight DC
65 Ruger 5.7 5.7x28 5 644-07793
100 Ruger Ruger-57 Blue 5.7x28 5 641-48227 New
101 Ruger Ruger-57 Blue 5.7x28 5 643-24488 New
189 Ruger 22/45 MK3 Blue 22Ir 45 275-58037 New
190 Ruger MK2 Blue 22Ir 6 216-26151
6 Ruger 22/45 Lite 22LR 390-72776
89 Ruger 10/22 Blue 22ir 16 0023-60610 With ATI stock and muzzle brake
220 Ruger AR-556 Blue 556 18 857-72621 Flag coat
317 Ruger NO 1 Blue 45-70 26 134-35596 Nikon scope
322 Ruger 10/22 stainless 22Ir 18 244-01253 Bushnell Buckhorn scope dual 30 rd mag
288 Ruger Precision Blue 22Ir 18 842-203-73 Adjustable cheek riser
338 Ruger American Cerecote 223 20 692516947
339 Ruger American Cerecote 350 Legend 20 691125933
281 Ruger Target Ranch Rifle blue 223 18 582-31819 New
20 Ruger New Vaqvero 45 long colt 512-74754
24 Ruger 357 357 575-59504 NIB
168 Taurus The Judge 4510 Blue 45 Colt 6.5 AEE376844 45 Colt, .410ga
40 Taurus Judge 45LC & 410 CX949355
107 KEL-TEC CP33 Blue 22Ir 55 M7P82 Threaded Barrel
229 KEL-TEC RFB Blue 762 nato 18 T3R15 new
86 KEL-TEC SUB-2000 Blue 9mm 16 FY853
87 KEL-TEC SUB-2000 Blue 9mm 16 FH7D46
212 KEL-TEC CMR-30 Blue 22 mag 16 Y1W70 Flip up sights
144 KEL-TEC P50 Pistol Blue 5.7x28 10 AAGX60 New with 2 magazines and shoulder strap
232 KEL-TEC KsSG Blue 12ga 18 X0911 sitemark red dot
233 KEL-TEC P50 pistol blue 57x28 10 AAHC64 new in box
234 KEL-TEC Sub2000 blue 9mm 16 23e0664 new in box
256 Savage Arms MK-2 Blue 22Ir 22 1732915 Threaded barrel
91 Savage Arms 93 Stainless 22WMR 20 1011274 With Simmons 22MAG Target Scope
316 Savage Arms high pressure Blue 30-30 255 225756
319 Savage Arms model 24 blue 410/22 24 25M Simmons scope 22 Mag
337 Savage Arms Mark Il blue 22LR 21 803344 8 Point scope 9x
358 Savage Arms 24 blue 20ga,22Ir 24 D996983 Silver Antler scope
345 Savage Arms 110 blue 338 Lapua Mag 26 H121069 Harris bipod, adjustable stock, icon accupoint 5-20x50
366 Savage Arms 24 blue 410,22Ir 24 2259397
135 Desert Eagle 0.357 Blue 357mag 6.5 37204925 New
136 Desert Eagle .50 AE Blue 50 AE 6.5 42200391
125 Desert Eagle 1911 G. Blue 45acp 5 G007668 New
187 Desert Eagle 44 Magnum Pistol Blue 44mag 6.5 35689
17 Desert Eagle 44 Mag 44mag DK0008099
M Glock 34Gen4 9mm BHLN873
33 Glock Zevll Custom 9mm BFUY798
106 Glock 44 Blue 22Ir 4 AEEW002 X400 Ultra Light/Laser Combo
19 Dan Wesson 357 Mag CTG 357mag ctg SD018150
160 Dan Wesson Cal. 22LR Blue 22Ir 4 2436
57 Dan Wesson Valor Match Barrel 45acp 4 1302800
177 Dan Wesson 357 Magnum Blue 357mag 8 245013
146 Dan Wesson 357 Magnum CTG Blue 357mag 3.75 39735
154 Dan Wesson 357 Magnum CTG Blue 357mag 4 360278
114 Kimber Custom 2 Blue 45acp 5 K369884
115 Kimber NRA Protector Blue 45acp 5 NRA200764 Project Freedom (New)
74 Kimber Sapphire Ultra 2 9mm 3 KSuU3798
77 Kimber Custom 2 45acp 5 K606152 New
78 Kimber Custom 2 45acp 5 K541750
32 Kimber K65 357mag NRA0208
58 Kimber Custom Shop Pro CDP 2 45acp 5 KR100587
60 Kimber Micro Carry STS 380 auto 3 T0006823
123 Kimber Custom 2 Team 2A Blue 45acp 5 K654788
127 Kimber Ultra Carry 2 Blue 45acp 3 KU246673 Like New
243 Kimber Rimfire Conv Kit blue 22ir 5 1100043 Target barrel in case, 2 clips. new in box
129 Kimber NRA We the People Blue 45acp 5 K414196 New
121 Sig Sauer P226 XFIVE Cerecote 9mm 5 47G056838 Adjustable sights with 2 port comp
122 Sig Sauer P320 XTEN Blue 10mm 5 580525888
67 Sig Sauer 1911 45acp 5 54B050793
79 Sig Sauer P220 Custom Equinox 45acp 425 37B004668 With Streamlight TLR-2
191 Sig Sauer P226 Blue 9mm 45 UuU760300
216 Sig Sauer 1911-22 Cerecote 22Ir 5 F182704
246 Sig Sauer mMcx blue 556 16 63C001863 Burris AR-332 sight shoulder strap
1" Sig Sauer P238 380auto 27A121075
12 Sig Sauer P238 380auto 27B075586
2 Sig P320 M17 9mm M17-133254 NIB
66 Remington 1911R1S 45acp 5 RHH020072
251 i 742 Blue 30.06 22 6955080

252 Remington 1100 Blue 12 30 L478126V Fixed full choke



Number
263
257
272
278
280
368
370
285
11
223
341

81

97

359
354
37
372
373
374
273
376

378
379
380
381
61

110
186
255
221
369
235
236
315

360
320
323
330

88

361

131
112
225
68
d
303

244
21

98
17
228
126
264
265
266
253
287
386
365

331
309

268
269
242
313
334
353
363

108
134
209
226

132

Brand
Remington
Remington
Remington
Remington
Remington
Remington
Remington
Remington
Remington
Remington
Remington

Browning Belgium
Browning Belgium
Browning Belgium
Browning Belgium

Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning Safari

Henry
Henry
Henry

Springfield Armory
Springfield Armory
Springfield Armory
Springfield Armory
Springfield Armory
Springfield Armory
Springfield Armory
Springfield Armory
Springfield Armory
Springfield Armory
Springfield Armory

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Beretta
Beretta
Beretta
Beretta
Beretta
Beretta

HK

Model
770
03-A3
7400
222
700
Rolling Block
31
541-T
1911 R1
1911
1100LW

Auto Pistol
Auto Pistol
Auto Pistol
Buck Mark

il
53
12
42
12
42
12
1886
32
il
ul
65
7
Buck Mark Patriot
Semi Auto
Black Label 1911
12
1911-22
A-Bolt
MK1
1886
Belgium
BLRLTWT
A-Bolt
65
ABolt
Barll

Octagon 1/2 Stock
Silver Eagle
1860

Five-seveN
FNS-40
5-7
5.7x28 wilazer-light
FNS-9
M16
FNX-45 Tactical
510 Tactical
FS2000
PS90

XDS-9 3.3
SA-35
Storage Box
XDS-45acp
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1A
SAR-4800
M1 Garand
m1
1884 Trap Door Cadet

Model 23 XTR
1886
97
94
94
100
1885 Low Wall
Marlin 336
94 AE
il

92FS Parabellum
M9
PX4 Storm
CX4 Storm
Extreme Plus
A400

P2000

Finish
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
blue
blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
blue

Blue

blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue

blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
stainless
blue
blue
Blue
stainless
stainless
blue
blue
blue

Blue
blue
blue

Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue

blue
BLue

Blue
Blue
Wooden
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
blue
blue

blue
Blue
blue
Blue
Blue
blue
Blue
blue
gold
blue

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue

Caliber
270 win
30-06
30-06
222
308
7mm
16ga
22Ir
45acp
45acp
20 GA

6mm/35mm

348 Win
32-20
20ga
410

28
410
20 ga
45-70govt
22Ir
348win
348win

218 bee

348win
22Ir

6mm35.

380 auto

28
22
300WM
9mm
45-70 Govt
22LR
243
270win

218 Bee
22LR
™M

45 Colt
22Ir
44-40

5.7x28
40s&w
57x28
5.7x28
9mm
556x45
45acp
10mm
556
5.7x28

9mm
9mm

45acp
0.3

03-08
308
30
308

12 Gauge
45-70
12ga
30-30
30-30
308
25-20
30-30
30-30

348wcf

9mm
9mm
9x19
9mm
12 ga
20 ga

357sig

Barrel
Length

22
24
22
23
26
30
27
23

5

5
25

3.25
475
55

24
22
25
25
25
25
26
22
24
20
24
24
20
55

3.5
245
425

235

12.75
20
24

3.25
475

33
24
24
22
20
24
24
30

28
26
20
20
20
22
32
19.5
20

3.25
16.5

Serial Number
M71951806
3738379
B8319036
5465
G6954697
1901
553087
A1101781
RH34614A
umc22049
M522551K

396044
625329
T213896
515MW17873

00493PR1R7
00493NM3F7
00493PN932
00493NZ982
00493NM972
00493NZ882
00493PN832
00493NY607
00493NZ496
00493PR1C7
00493PR6R7
00493PN667
00493PR6C7
US515YX02837
433517
51HZT09871
493
2011221157
3386MZ351
4CHI536
00493NY1C7
3762693
07837ZT341
22933MW351
0049PN167
01537PR136
107NV22464

BBML00460C
SE005658
15NRA586

386328446
GKU0025284
386304320
386205150
GKU0002815
1124
FX3V003439
BBP0042539
51772
FN077568

XS919675
HP40636

XS503107
7000068
2367
284749
SA-6321
3349944
18427
239618

290
44655
934936
4265666
2189657
10211
17252
210609096
6367677
16500

BER452384
M9-149217
PX139012
CX42243
0644DU2020
0626DU2021

124-000413

Value $$

Renaissance
Collection

All13
of
these
guns
area
matched
set with
matching
serial
numbers

Special
Notes
with scope
Bushnell scope and shoulder strap
Leupold, double trigger, shoulder strap, twist barrel, Monte Carlo stock
Remington scope

With Zeiss scope, heavy barrel

US Army issue commemorative set with holster, mag pouch, lanyard in case.

#1 of 3 gun set in box
#2 of 3 gun set in box
#3 of 3 gun set in box

Number 1 of 3,000

New

Modified choke barrel, stamped NM872 on receiver.

100 Anniv. in case w KA-Bar Knife Commemorative set.

Left Handed

adjustable sights, pistol/stock case, mint, with stamped SALTD1945 on stock

Leupold Scope, White gold Medallion

Simmons AETEC scope

Henry 45 colt half rear stock

High Caliber Club NRA

New

Ambidextrous safety forearm pistol grip

Trijicon
Eotech red dot sight
L3Eotech red dot

New
Holds 5 1911s
New

Scope M84 7381 leather right hand cheek piece

1005-SA-48-match

MFG 1890
Trench Shogun

Pre 1964

Shoulder strap

Octagon Barrel Flip up from sight
Padded sling

Number 7 of 25 Butler County Edition

Like New
New

DU edition in case. New in box
DU edition in case. New in box

New



Barrel Special

Number Brand Model Finish Year Caliber Length Serial Number Value $$ Notes
185 HK HK GMBH Blue 9x19 4 74501 New
139 HK USP Elite Blue 45acp 6 25-097143
140 HK VP9 Blue 9x19 4 224-023437 New
207 HK 416 Blue 22Ir 6 WH002046 Ncstar 1x40 red dot scope. bi_pod and suppressor.
231 HK usc Blue 45acp 16 47-013823
350 HK MR 762-A1 blue 308 16 242-000974 Bipod , Tirjicon ACOG
200 Luger S4/42 Blue 9mm 4 8580 Stamped 1938 mint condition
201 Luger 42 Blue 9mm 7.75 1430 Stamped on top of barrel 1920 1918 adjustable sights
28 cz Scorpion 9mm E000435
302 cz 52 Blue 762x45 20 1124 Non import with bayonette
119 cz 97BD Blue 45acp 45 F030099 New
224 cz 75 Blue 40sw D225330 tactical sports model with 3 17 round mags and case.
364 Marlin Saftey blue 38-55 26 90788 Pat dates Oct 11, 1887-April2, 1889
336 Marlin XT-17 blue 17 HMR 21 mm54140A marlin scope
90 Marlin 1895SBL Stainless 45/70 18 MR45788F
310 CIA m47 Blue 0.303 24 MK413526
31 CAl M91-30 Blue 7.62x54 28 9130466808 Fixed bayonette
210 CA.L PAP M92PV Blue 762x39 9.25 M92PV015356
102 Roth-Steyr M1907 Blue 1907 8mm 5.1 45114 Clip and Mint Condition
196 Waffenfavrik Steyr 1905 Blue 6.25 5806 caliber? mint condition
214 Steyer-Mannlicher MP40 Blue 9x19 9.5 660 Foldable stock, shoulder strap
348 Steyr Mannlicher HS .50 blue 50BMG 36 HS1001248 Siimons Scope, Bipod,
357 Steyr Mannlicher blue 300WM 26 175313
116 Stoeger STR-9S Combat Blue 9x19 45 T6429-22AC01485 New with Competition Sights
92 Stoeger Stage Coach Gun Stainless 12ga 20 €952331-23 New
356 Stoeger blue 45 colt W70820
145 Thompson Center Encore Blue 22-250 15 547913 Thompson Center Scope 2.5x7-40
318 Thompson Center Blue 243 20 8481 Redfield 5 Star scope
383 Thompson 1927 A5 blue 45acp 135 3241P Semi Auto Thompson Carbine
384 Thompson US 1928 blue 45acp 135 2297A Full Auto Thompson Sub Macine gun
385 Thompson 1927 A1 blue 45acp 18.5 KM3018 Semi Auto Thompson Carbine
219 Single Shot Stainless 410 18.5 S41118TUF
213 RH92 Blue 38 spl, 357 mag 12 K316845
352 US Carbine 30 Carbine blue 30 M1 18 1491473
326 LBM Corp US Carbine blue 30m1 17.5 3947115
327 US Carbine blue 30m1 17.5
328 Inland MFG US Carbine blue 30m1 17.5 5137802
329 US Carbine blue 30 m1 17.5 3576848
332 LBM Corp US Carbine blue 30 M1 17.5 3824451 sling
72 Standard 1911 A1 45acp 5 GVT000252
94 Howa 1500 Blue 6.5CM 225 B680955 New
95 GForce Arms GF25 Stainless 12ga 18 23CM-2025 New
103 Canik SFX RIVAL Cerecote 9x19 5 T6472-23CM12816 New with Mecanik Optic
105 Walther P1 Blue 9mm 5 278084W682
142 V. Bernardelli Gardone V.T. Blue 7.65 35 832
143 Intratec TEC-9 Blue 9mm 5 125752
175 Heritage Rough Rider Blue 22ir 16 1BH670013 New
183 Webley &Scott Mark IV Blue 38 5 72155 WAR FINISH, 155 stamped bottom of barrel
184 Para Ordinace Expert Carry Blue 45acp 3 PA005205 Match Barrel
195 EIG 4 Shot pistol Stainless 22Ir 25 17229 break action 4 barrel Italian pistol
197 cmMc ball and cap single shot brass/steel 0.44 35 3964a Type of pistol used to shoot Lincoln
198 Nero 5 shot revolver brass/steel 2
199 P38 Blue 38 5 3823 Stamped on magazine 5506
202 Derringer TA Blue 38 3 L83450
205 Nambu Type 14 Blue 8mm 45
206 19.3 semi-auto Stainless 4 50484
208 Palmetto State Armory PA-15 Multi Blue 5.7x28 55 SCD012251 L3 Eotech Scope Gemtech Suppressor, Alpine 22LR
215 Tactical Solutions PAC-Lite Cerecote 22Ir 4.5 TS-13945 Oversized Target Grip
217 Kriss Vector SDP Blue 9mm 5.5 919P010832
218 Masterpiece Arms Blue 57x28 8 V8973 Muzzle break forearm grip
230 Tavor SAR Blue 223 16 T0038162 new
237 J Stevens Arms Co Favorite blue 32long 24 998 manufacturing between 1915-1940
238 Heritge Rough Rider blue 22ir 16 1BH642765 with rear stockshoulder strap new
239 Black Rain Ordinance Fall out 15 Stainless 556 16 BR032747
240 SKs K64505 Blue 7.62x39 20 CCCP11580 Russian
241 TOKAREN 3840 Blue 7.62x54 245 T61466 Russian
245 Mossberg 500C blue 20 ga 18.5 T263053 3inch
248 YHM YHM-15 blue 57x28 16 'YH2802 SureFire Flashlight, forearm grip, Trijicon Agoc
249 Black Aces Tactical ProSeries 9 Stainless 12 ga 8 PS900723 Folding stock,
250 DeadAir Mask HD Blue 22ir 5 MHD-26718 22 Suppressor
254 Chiappa Triple Threat Blue 12 16 TC3676 3 barrel shotgun, interchangeable chokes.
258 SAIGA A-12 12 ga 18 14604100 Drum magazine
259 Christensen CA-15 Blue 556 16 CA03358 Carbon Fiber Barrel
260 PW Arms M.24-47 Blue 8mm 24 Y00379 Shoulder strap and bayonette
261 GG Berry Sidexside 12 ga Blue 12 ga 30 67 12 ga. sidexside
262 C.Schwimberski Bemesu Blue 16 ga/7-8mm 26.5 5233 Stamped on bottom barrel Nitro
267 Waffenfabrik 78 Blue 22 162834 Research caliber, comes with cleaning rod.
270 Sendera Corp XM15E2 Blue 556x45 20 8923
271 Weatherby Orion Blue 12ga 28 L02251 NRA 1 of 50 high caliber club
274 German K98 98 Blue 8mm 24 81 1937 Stamped on top
275 Black Rain Ordinance Fall Out 15 Blue 223 16 BR045853 Aim point red dot
276  Harrington & Richardson M12 Blue 22ir 27 AX703350 Competition bench 22 Cross country
284 H&R Arms M1 Garand Blue 30 24 4745315 Shoulder Strap
277 Herstal Belgium FN12ga Blue 12ga 18 11Bzx07249 Self loading police stamped on side, semiauto
279 POF USA P415 Blue 556 16 12bb12603 Multicaliber, 556 barrel

282 L1A1 Sporter blue 03-08 20 117825 Scope rail mounted



Number
283
286
289
304
305
307
308
312
314
321
324
325
333
335
340
342
343
344
346
347
349
362
367
387
388
389

13
22
18

Brand
Derya Arms
Panther Arms
Mega Arms
RWC
Bushmaster
Black Forge
Spikes Tactical
Spencer Rifle
Christian Sturm Suhl

Russia
Volquartsen
Magnum
Chinese
Alexander Arms
Mega Arms
FMK
Bergara
DPMS
AK Style
SilencerCo
Chiappa Firearms
Chest Rifle
MG
North American
Bond Arms
Rhino

Model
TM22-A-18
A-15
MATEN
Saiga
SAA
BF15
Crusader
1860 3 band
¢1850s SxS
M24/47

91-30
FTA
MLR-1722M

ULFVERH+T
Gator
AR-1 Patriot
B-14, BMP
LR-308
NPAPM70
Maxum 50
Little Badger
L42A1D71/M47C
MG-42
North American Arms
Ranger
New Vagvero

Finish
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
blue
blue
blue
blue

aluminum

stainless
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue
blue

stainless
blue
blue
blue

Year Caliber
22Ir
223-556
Multi, 3-08
7-62x39
450
300 blackout
50
52
16ga

22LR
22 WMR

338 Lapua Mag
Multi
5.56
6.5CM
308
7.62x39
50 cal
22mag
1945 308
1944 308
22 & 22 mag
45colt
357mag

28.5
16
18.5
255

Serial Number
TG970-21A06022
F250083
MO1192
13415278
jt002006
BF-00049
ch02510

7723
P9616
1143103
MB7188
VSL02122
98976
66184
AA-ULF2228
MUR23887
FMK11547
ES61-06-212591-20
DP06691K
N-PAP000718
14-13-032234-17
15804662
AST7744
SA24432
Y5006
84708
RH02577

Value $$

Special
Notes
Made in Turkey
Stream Lite TLR-2s Laser Light Combo, Vortex Stripe Fire Sight

Forearm pistol grip
Millet-DMS-1 scope
Drum magazine
Vortex red dot

Hammer, horn, engraved stag and rabbit

chinese
Russia scope, sling
dual 30 round clip, Tasco accu dot scope, threaded barrel

chinese

Accutac bipod, Adjustable Stock, Vortex Viper PST

Launcher

Wilson Arms barrel, Silencer Co- Model Saker556KASR#556k-4633
Advanced Armament,Titan-TI #T100079, Burris Scope, Bipod
Bipod , Eotech Infared

Wolverine PBS-1,s/n- AK01991 Dead Air supressor

Rifle Scope entire chest with all gear for this weapon issue
MG-42 upper with tripod and AR lower Surplus Ammo & Arms
22LR & 22 mag barrels



